Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, & Friday

Activity Period & Pep Assembly

Half-Day
Schedule

Schedule

Phoenix Christian

2022-2023 Bell Schedule
MIDDLE SCHOOL

Period 1 7:55-8:40 AM 45
Period 2 8:45-9:30 AM 45
Period 3 9:35-10:20 AM 45
Period 4 10:25-11:10 AM 45
MS Lunch 11:10-11:45 AM 35
MS Period 5 11:45 AM-12:30 PM 45
Period 6 12:35-1:20 PM 45
Period 7 1:25-2:10 PM 45
Period 8 2:15-3:00 PM 45
Intervention 3:00-3:30 PM 30

Period 1 7:55-8:30 AM
Period 2 8:35-9:05 AM
Period 3 9:10-9:40 AM
8 Period 4 9:45-10:15 AM
O MSChapel  10:20-10:55AM
'g MS Lunch 11:00-11:35 AM
2 MSPeriod5  11:35 AM-12:15 PM
Period 6 12:20-12:50 PM
Period 7 12:55-1:25 PM
Period 8 1:30-2:00 PM

MIDDLE SCHOOL SPECIAL SCHEDULES

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
MS Lunch
MS Period 5 "
Period 6
Period 7
Period 8
Activity/Pep
Intervention

Period 1/ Period 5
Period 2 / Period 6
Break

Period 3/ Period 7
Period 4 / Period 8
Activity Period

7:55-8:35 AM 40
8:40-9:20 AM 40
9:25-10:05 AM 40
10:10-10:50 AM 40
10:50-11:25 AM 35
:25 AM-12:05 PM 40
12:10-12:50 PM 40
12:55-1:35 PM 40
1:40-2:20 PM 40
2:25-3:00 PM 35
3:00-3:30 PM 30
7:55-8:40 AM
8:45-9:30 AM
9:30-9:45 AM
9:45-10:30 AM

10:35-11:20 AM
11:25 AM-12:00 PM

45
45
15

45
45
35

Period 1 7:55-8:35 AM
Period 2 8:40-9:15 AM
5 Period 3 9:20-9:55 AM
Q. Chapel 10:00-11:00 AM
O MS Lunch 11:05 -11:40 AM
® MSPeriod4  11:40 AM-12:15 PM
3 Period 5 12:20-12:55 PM
§  Period 6 1:00-1:35 PM
O Bresk 1:35-1:45 PM
Period 7 12:55-1:25 PM
Period 8 1:30-2:00 PM

*Half-Days will alternate morning
and afternoon classes.

10/06 Periods 1-4

10/21 Homecoming - No Classes
11/02 Serve Day - No Classes
01/27 Periods 5-8

03/03  Serve Day - No Classes
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Monday, Tuesday,
Wednesday, & Friday

Activity Period & Pep

Half-Day
Schedule

Assembly Schedule

Phoreni;( Crhﬁrriistian
2022-2023 Bell Schedule
HIGH SCHOOL

Period 1 7:55-8:40 AM 45 Period 1 7:55-8:30 AM
Period 2 8:45-9:30 AM 45 Period 2 8:35-9:05 AM
Period 3 9:35-10:20 AM 45 Period 3 9:10-9:40 AM
Period 4 10:25-11:10 AM 45 g- Period 4 9:45-10:15 AM
HS Period 5 11:15-12:00 PM 45 O HS Period 5 10:20-11:00

HS Lunch 12:00-12:35 PM 35 'g HS Chapel 11:05-11:40 AM
Period 6 12:35-1:20 PM 45 E HS Lunch 11:45 AM-12:20 PM
Period 7 1:25-2:10 PM 45 Period 6 12:20-12:50 PM
Period 8 2:15-3:00 PM 45 Period 7 12:55-1:25 PM
Intervention 3:00-3:30 PM 30 Period 8 1:30-2:00 PM

HIGH SCHOOL SPECIAL SCHEDULES

Period 1 7:55-8:35 AM 40 Period 1 7:55-8:35 AM
Period 2 8:40-9:20 AM 40 Period 2 8:40-9:15 AM
Period 3 9:25-10:05 AM 40 5 Period 3 9:20-9:55 AM
Period 4 10:10-10:50 AM 40 8 Chapel 10:00-11:00 AM
HS Period 5 10:55-11:35 AM 40 6 HS Period 4 11:05-11:40 AM
HS Lunch 11:35 AM-12:10 PM 35 E HS Lunch 11:45 AM-12:20 PM
Period 6 12:10-12:50 PM 40 o Period5 12:20-12:55 PM
Period 7 12:55-1:35 PM 40 § Period 6 1:00-1:35 PM
Period 8 1:40-2:20 PM 40 Break 1:35-1:45 PM
Activity/Pep 2:25-3:00 PM 35 Period 7 12:55-1:25 PM
Intervention 3:00-3:30 PM 30 Period 8 1:30-2:00 PM
Period 1/ Period 5 7:55-8:40 AM 45 *Half-Days will alternate morning

Period 2 / Period 6 8:45-9:30 AM 45 and afternoon classes.

Break 9:30-9:45 AM 15 10/6 Periods 1-4

Period 3/ Period 7 9:45-10:30 AM 45 10/21 Homecoming - No Classes
Period 4 / Period 8 10:35-11:20 AM 45 11/2 Serve Day - No Classes
Activity Period 11:25 AM-12:00 PM 35 01/27 Periods 5-8

03/03  Serve Day - No Classes

As of 06/30/2022
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